Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-021024

2018-021031

2018-021033

2018-021034

2018-021035

2018-021040

2018-021043

2018-021045

2018-021054

2018-021066

2018-021069

2018-021071

6/7/2018 0:25

6/7/2018 1:27

6/7/2018 1:33

6/7/2018 1:34

6/7/2018 1:45

6/7/2018 2:29

6/7/2018 3:45

6/7/2018 3:57

6/7/2018 6:05

6/7/2018 8:34

6/7/2018 8:43

6/7/2018 9:07

COMMERCIAL
Boulevard

FRANKLIN Street

FRANKLIN Street

COMMERCIAL
Boulevard

MARINE Way

EGAN Drive

LEMON CREEK
Road

FERRY WAY //
MARINE WAY

FOSTER Avenue

DOUGLAS
Highway

2ND Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 2

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Public service
assistance, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route




2018-021084

2018-021087

2018-021099

2018-021108

2018-021109

2018-021111

2018-021119

2018-021130

2018-021139

2018-021140

2018-021141

2018-021154

2018-021162

2018-021166

6/7/2018 11:16

6/7/2018 11:24

6/7/2018 13:04

6/7/2018 14:28

6/7/2018 14:29

6/7/2018 14:56

6/7/2018 15:51

6/7/2018 17:13

6/7/2018 19:11

6/7/2018 19:26

6/7/2018 19:41

6/7/2018 21:26

6/7/2018 22:35

6/7/2018 23:28

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

SEALASKA Plaza

GLACIER
Highway

TROUT Street

GLACIER
Highway

SEWARD Street

TWELFTH Street

CINEMA Drive

ECHO COVE
Road

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

ODAY Drive

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Rescue or EMS standby

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



